DATA SHEET
Fire Sprinkler System
Solenoid Test Valves & Assemblies
Distributors For:
Unit 6
16 Lexington Drive
Bella Vista  NSW 2153
Australia

Solenoid Assembly Specification (Solenoid Fitted):
ASCO
Order Code Solenoid Fitted Inlet Union
Thread Size
Outlet Union
Thread Size
Height Union
Face To Face
Width
(Taps Closed)
15mm
SV-ASSY-A15  SV-A2415MO 1” BSP 1” BSP 635mm 320mm
20mm
SV-ASSY-A20  SV-A2420MO 1” BSP 1” BSP 635mm 320mm
Burkert
Order Code Solenoid Fitted Inlet Union
Thread Size
Outlet Union
Thread Size
Union Face To
Face
Width
(Taps Closed)
15mm
SV-ASSY-B15  SV-B2415 1” BSP 1” BSP 635mm 320mm
SV-ASSY-B15MO  SV-B2415MO 1” BSP 1” BSP 635mm 320mm
20mm
SV-ASSY-B20  SV-B2420 1” BSP 1” BSP 635mm 320mm
SV-ASSY-B20MO  SV-B2420MO 1” BSP 1” BSP 635mm 320mm